ILSB-0603
www.vishay.com Vishay Dale
Revision: 25-Feb-2026 1 Document Number: 34027
For technical questions, contact: magnetics@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Monolithic Chip Inductors
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS

(μH) TOL.
THICKNESS “D”
(INCHES [mm])
TEST FREQ.
(MHz) Q
MIN.
SRF
MIN.
(MHz)
DCR
MAX.
(Ω)
RATED
DC CURRENT
(mA)L AND Q
ILSB0603ER47NM 0.047 20 % 0.031 ± 0.008 [0.80 ± 0.2] 50 10 260 0.15 50
ILSB0603ER68NM 0.068 20 % 0.031 ± 0.008 [0.80 ± 0.2] 50 10 250 0.25 50
ILSB0603ER82NM 0.082 20 % 0.031 ± 0.008 [0.80 ± 0.2] 50 10 245 0.25 50
ILSB0603ERR10K 0.10 10 % 0.031 ± 0.008 [0.80 ± 0.2] 25 15 276 0.50 50
ILSB0603ERR12K 0.12 10 % 0.031 ± 0.008 [0.80 ± 0.2] 25 15 236 0.50 50
ILSB0603ERR15K 0.15 10 % 0.031 ± 0.008 [0.80 ± 0.2] 25 15 207 0.60 50
ILSB0603ERR18K 0.18 10 % 0.031 ± 0.008 [0.80 ± 0.2] 25 15 190 0.60 50
ILSB0603ERR22K 0.22 10 % 0.031 ± 0.008 [0.80 ± 0.2] 25 15 173 0.80 50
ILSB0603ERR27K 0.27 10 % 0.031 ± 0.008 [0.80 ± 0.2] 25 15 157 0.80 50
ILSB0603ERR33K 0.33 10 % 0.031 ± 0.008 [0.80 ± 0.2] 25 15 144 0.85 35
ILSB0603ERR39K 0.39 10 % 0.031 ± 0.008 [0.80 ± 0.2] 25 15 127 1.00 35
ILSB0603ERR47K 0.47 10 % 0.031 ± 0.008 [0.80 ± 0.2] 25 15 121 1.35 35
ILSB0603ERR56K 0.56 10 % 0.031 ± 0.008 [0.80 ± 0.2] 25 15 110 1.55 35
ILSB0603ERR68K 0.68 10 % 0.031 ± 0.008 [0.80 ± 0.2] 25 15 104 1.70 35
ILSB0603ERR82K 0.82 10 % 0.031 ± 0.008 [0.80 ± 0.2] 25 15 98 2.10 35
ILSB0603ER1R0K 1.0 10 % 0.031 ± 0.008 [0.80 ± 0.2] 10 35 87 0.60 25
ILSB0603ER1R2K 1.2 10 % 0.031 ± 0.008 [0.80 ± 0.2] 10 35 74 0.80 25
ILSB0603ER1R5K 1.5 10 % 0.031 ± 0.008 [0.80 ± 0.2] 10 35 69 0.80 25
ILSB0603ER1R8K 1.8 10 % 0.031 ± 0.008 [0.80 ± 0.2] 10 35 64 0.95 25
ILSB0603ER2R2K 2.2 10 % 0.031 ± 0.008 [0.80 ± 0.2] 10 35 58 1.15 15
ILSB0603ER2R7K 2.7 10 % 0.031 ± 0.008 [0.80 ± 0.2] 10 35 52 1.35 15
ILSB0603ER3R3K 3.3 10 % 0.031 ± 0.008 [0.80 ± 0.2] 10 35 46 1.55 15
ILSB0603ER3R9K 3.9 10 % 0.031 ± 0.008 [0.80 ± 0.2] 10 35 41 1.70 15
ILSB0603ER4R7K 4.7 10 % 0.031 ± 0.008 [0.80 ± 0.2] 10 35 38 2.10 15
ILSB0603ER5R6K 5.6 10 % 0.031 ± 0.008 [0.80 ± 0.2] 4 30 22 1.55 15
ILSB0603ER6R8K 6.8 10 % 0.031 ± 0.008 [0.80 ± 0.2] 4 30 20 1.70 15
ILSB0603ER8R2K 8.2 10 % 0.031 ± 0.008 [0.80 ± 0.2] 4 30 18 2.10 15
ILSB0603ER100K 10 10 % 0.031 ± 0.008 [0.80 ± 0.2] 2 30 17 2.55 15
ILSB-0603
www.vishay.com Vishay Dale
Revision: 25-Feb-2026 2 Document Number: 34027